East Ayrshire Leisure Festive Ope/m/ng/ Howy

23rd 24th 25th 26th 27th 28th 29th 30th 31st 4th
Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat
Annanhill Golf Course OPEN OPEN CLOSED | CLOSED | OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN CLOSED | CLOSED | OPEN
Ayrshire Athletics Arena 3.30pm- CLOSED CLOSED | CLOSED | 9am - 9am - CLOSED | 9am - CLOSED | CLOSED | CLOSED | 3.30pm
9pm lpm lpm 3pm -9pm
Auchinleck Library CLOSED 10.30am- | CLOSED | CLOSED | CLOSED | CLOSED | CLOSED | CLOSED | CLOSED | CLOSED | CLOSED | CLOSED | CLOSED
1.40pm &
2pm-6pm
Barony Sports Village CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED | CLOSED | CLOSED | CLOSED | CLOSED | CLOSED | CLOSED | CLOSED | CLOSED | CLOSED | 9am -
S5pm
Crosshouse Library CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED | CLOSED | CLOSED | CLOSED | CLOSED | CLOSED | CLOSED | CLOSED | CLOSED | CLOSED | CLOSED
Cumnock Library CLOSED 9.30am- | CLOSED | CLOSED | CLOSED | CLOSED | CLOSED | CLOSED | CLOSED | CLOSED | CLOSED | CLOSED | CLOSED
12.40pm
& 1pm -
5pm
Cumnock Town Hall CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED | CLOSED | CLOSED | CLOSED | CLOSED | CLOSED | CLOSED | CLOSED | CLOSED | CLOSED | CLOSED
Darvel Library CLOSED 9.30am - | CLOSED | CLOSED | CLOSED | CLOSED | CLOSED | CLOSED | CLOSED | CLOSED | CLOSED | CLOSED | CLOSED
2.30pm
Darvel Town Hall CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED | CLOSED | CLOSED | CLOSED | CLOSED | CLOSED | CLOSED | CLOSED | CLOSED | CLOSED | CLOSED




23rd 24th 25th 26th 27th 28th 29th 30th 31st 1st 2nd 3rd 4th
Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat
Dean Castle 11-3pm 11-3pm CLOSED | CLOSED | 11-3pm | 10-4pm | 10-4pm | 11-3pm | 11-3pm | CLOSED | CLOSED | 11-3pm | 10-4pm
Dick Institute CLOSED 10am- CLOSED | CLOSED | 10am- 10am- CLOSED | CLOSED | 10am- CLOSED | CLOSED | 10am- 10am-
6pm 4dpm 4pm 6pm 4pm 4pm
Doon Valley Leisure 9.30am- CLOSED CLOSED | CLOSED | 9.30 - 10am- 10am- 9-6:30 | 9-3:30 | CLOSED | CLOSED | 10am- 9.30 -
Centre 9.30pm 2:30 3pm 3pm 3pm 3:30
Galston Community CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED | CLOSED | CLOSED | CLOSED | CLOSED | CLOSED | CLOSED | CLOSED | CLOSED | CLOSED | CLOSED
Centre
Galston Library CLOSED 10.30am- | CLOSED | CLOSED | CLOSED | CLOSED | CLOSED | CLOSED | CLOSED | CLOSED | CLOSED | CLOSED | CLOSED
1.40pm &
2pm-6pm
Grange Leisure Centre 5-9.30pm | CLOSED CLOSED | CLOSED | CLOSED | CLOSED | CLOSED | CLOSED | CLOSED | CLOSED | CLOSED | 5- 9am -
9.30pm | 5pm
Hunter Fitness Suite 8.30am- 8.30-3.00 | CLOSED | CLOSED | CLOSED | CLOSED | CLOSED | CLOSED | CLOSED | CLOSED | CLOSED | CLOSED | 9am -
9.00pm 4pm
Loudoun Leisure Centre 5.30- CLOSED CLOSED | CLOSED | 1:30pm- | 9.00- 9.00- 1:30pm | CLOSED | CLOSED | CLOSED | 5.30- 9am -
9.30pm 6:30pm | 5.00pm | 5.00pm | -6:30pm 9.30pm | 5pm
Morton Hall 3-9pm 10.30am | CLOSED | CLOSED | CLOSED | CLOSED | CLOSED | CLOSED | CLOSED | CLOSED | CLOSED | CLOSED | CLOSED

-4.30pm




23rd

24th

25th

26th

27th

28th

29th

30th

31st

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Mon

Wed

Thur

Fri

Sat

Mon

Wed

Thur

Fri

Sat

Rose Reilly Sports Centre

9am -
9pm

9.00-3.00

CLOSED

CLOSED

9.00-
5.00pm

9.00-
5.00pm

9.00-
5.00pm

9.00-
5.00pm

9.00-
3.00pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

9.00-
5.00pm

9.00-
5.00pm

Stewarton Library

Click &
Collect
10am-

9.30am -
4pm.

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

IS
kel
| 3

William Mcllvanney
Leisure Centre

1-5pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

4 -8pm

9am —

9am —
2pm

4 -8pm

1-5pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

5-9pm

9am —




