East Ayrshire Leisure Festive Opening Hours

	23rd	24th	25th	26th	27th	28th	29th	30th	31st	1st	2nd	3rd	4th
	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thur	Fri	Sat	Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thur	Fri	Sat
Annanhill Golf Course	OPEN	OPEN	CLOSED	CLOSED	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	CLOSED	CLOSED	OPEN	
Ayrshire Athletics Arena	3.30pm- 9pm	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	9am - 1pm	9am - 1pm	CLOSED	9am - 3pm	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	3.30pm - 9pm	
Auchinleck Library	CLOSED	10.30am- 1.40pm & 2pm-6pm	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
Barony Sports Village	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	9am - 5pm
Crosshouse Library	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
Cumnock Library	CLOSED	9.30am- 12.40pm & 1pm - 5pm	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
Cumnock Town Hall	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
Darvel Library	CLOSED	9.30am - 2.30pm	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
Darvel Town Hall	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED

	23rd	24th	25th	26th	27th	28th	29th	30th	31st	1st	2nd	3rd	4th
	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thur	Fri	Sat	Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thur	Fri	Sat
Dean Castle	11- 3pm	11-3pm	CLOSED	CLOSED	11-3pm	10-4pm	10-4pm	11-3pm	11-3pm	CLOSED	CLOSED	11-3pm	10-4pm
Dick Institute	CLOSED	10am- 6pm	CLOSED	CLOSED	10am- 4pm	10am- 4pm	CLOSED	CLOSED	10am- 6pm	CLOSED	CLOSED	10am- 4pm	10am- 4pm
Doon Valley Leisure Centre	9.30am- 9.30pm	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	9.30 - 2:30	10am- 3pm	10am- 3pm	9 - 6:30	9 - 3:30	CLOSED	CLOSED	10am- 3pm	9.30 - 3:30
Galston Community Centre	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
Galston Library	CLOSED	10.30am- 1.40pm & 2pm-6pm	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
Grange Leisure Centre	5-9.30pm	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	5- 9.30pm	9am - 5pm
Hunter Fitness Suite	8.30am- 9.00pm	8.30-3.00	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	9am - 4pm
Loudoun Leisure Centre	5.30- 9.30pm	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	1:30pm- 6:30pm	9.00- 5.00pm	9.00- 5.00pm	1:30pm -6:30pm	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	5.30- 9.30pm	9am - 5pm
Morton Hall	3-9pm	10.30am - 4.30pm	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED

	23rd	24th	25th	26th	27th	28th	29th	30th	31st	1st	2nd	3rd	4th
	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thur	Fri	Sat	Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thur	Fri	Sat
Newmilns Library	9.30am - 4pm. Click and Collect Service 4pm- 9pm.	Click and Collect 10.30am - 4.30pm	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
Rose Reilly Sports Centre	9am - 9pm	9.00-3.00	CLOSED	CLOSED	9.00- 5.00pm	9.00- 5.00pm	9.00- 5.00pm	9.00- 5.00pm	9.00- 3.00pm	CLOSED	CLOSED	9.00- 5.00pm	9.00- 5.00pm
Stewarton Area Centre	10am- 4pm	10am- 4pm	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	9am- 5pm
Stewarton Library	Click & Collect 10am- 4pm	9.30am - 4pm.	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
St Josephs Leisure Centre	5-9.30pm	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	9am - 5pm
William McIlvanney Leisure Centre	5-9pm	1 - 5pm	CLOSED	CLOSED	4 - 8pm	9am – 2pm	9am – 2pm	4 - 8pm	1 - 5pm	CLOSED	CLOSED	5-9pm	9am – 2pm